REV: 06/26 www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2025 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 1
SUITABLE APPLICATIONS
•	 Landscape •	 Wall Wash •	 Spot & Flood Light •	 Flag Pole •	 Signage •	 Elevation Illumination
CERTIFICATIONS
Project Name: Part Number: Type:
SPECIFICATIONS
CONSTRUCTION
The VF2.0 Flood Series features a slim profile die-cast aluminum housing available

LED SYSTEMS TABLE
LINE DRAWINGS
ORDERING GUIDE
FEATURES
EPA DATA
SCAN OR
CLICK HERE
PRODUCT
OVERVIEW
CONTROLS
Integral embedded IP66 rated electronic photocell provides dusk/dawn control with an
optional override switch to by-pass the photocell when required comes standard.
CERTIFICATIONS
ETL Listed for wet locations, suitable for ground mounting. Tested in accordance with
IESNA LM-79 and LM-80 standards. IP65 rated Luminaire per IEC 60598. DesignLights
Consortium® (DLC) Premium qualified product. Not all versions of this product may
be DLC Premium qualified. Please check the DLC Qualified Products List at www.
designlights.org/QPL to confirm which versions are qualified.
WARRANTY
5 Year Warranty Standard; 10 Year Warranty Optional (Terms and Conditions apply). See
Website for more details. https://www.ilp-inc.com/documents/
•	 Simplifies installation with a quick mounting options
and consolidates SKUs with selectors for CCT, lumen
output, distribution, and photocell in a single fixture.
•	 Provides field-selectable CCT at 3000K, 4000K, or
5000K to align with site requirements.
•	 Enables field-selectable lumen output to tune light
levels per location while preserving a consistent site
appearance and energy targets.
•	 Offers electronic distribution selection across
three ANSI patterns to set the beam spread on site
without swapping optics.
•	 Withstands tough environments with an IP65-rated
die-cast aluminum housing and a sealed tempered
glass lens with a durable bronze powder coat finish.
5  Y E A R  W A R R
A
N
T
Y
SELECTABLE
CCT
SELECTABLE
LUMEN
1 0      Y E A R      WA R RANTY10




  


F L O O D S  2 . 0
REV: 06/26 www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2025 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 2
Example: VFS2-2L/4L/5L-U-CCTS-DS-KNK-BRZPART #
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES
VFS2
Viewpoint
Flood Small 2.0
VFM2 Viewpoint
Flood Medium
2.0
LUMENS
2L/4L/5L
4L 4,000 lm
2L 2,000 lm
7L/9L/11L
9L 9,000 lm
7L 7,000 lm
DRIVER
U 120-
277V
U 120-
277V
CCT
CCTS Selectable
CCT
(3000K,
4000K,
5000K)
CCTS Selectable
CCT
(3000K,
4000K,
5000K)
DISTRIBUTION
DS Distribution
Selectable:
5H5V, 6H6V,
7H6V
DS Distribution
Selectable:
5H5V, 6H6V,
7H6V
MOUNTING
KNK 1/2” Knuckle
*See Accessories for alternate mounting
TRN Trunnion/Yoke Mount
*See Accessories for alternate mounting
FINISH
BRZ Bronze
BLK 1 Black
WHT 1 White
SLV 1 Silver
NAT 1 Natural
Aluminum
WARRANTY
BLANK 5 Year
10YR2 10 Year
SHIP WITH ACCESSORIES
+VF2/TRN/xxx Trunnion Mounting Bracket (Standard on VFM2, xxx=Finish)
VF/KNK/xxx 1/2" Adjustable Knuckle (Standard on VFS2, xxx=Finish)
VF/TR/xxx 2-3/8" Vertical Tenon adapter (Req. KNK Mounting, xxx=Finish)
+VF2/RPLT/xxx Round Plate Mounting (Req KNK Mounting, xxx=Finish - Only available in Bronze, Black, or White finishes)
+VFS2/VISOR/xxx Visor for Small ViewPoint Flood (xxx=finish; BRZ, BLK, WHT, NAT, SLV)
+VFM2/VISOR/xxx Visor for Med ViewPoint Flood (xxx=finish; BRZ, BLK, WHT, NAT, SLV)
 1 Bronze finish standard, Consult factory for pricing & availability of other finishes; subject to longer lead-times
2 Consult Factory for more details
FOOTNOTES
F L O O D S  2 . 0
        QUICK SHIP ITEMS
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION UPC CODE
VFS2-2L/4L/5L-U-CCTS-DS-KNK-BRZ Knuckle Mount Flood, 2,445-3,950-4,650 Lumens, 3K/4K/5K CCT Selectable, Bronze Finish 790492388426
VFM2-7L/9L/11L-U-CCTS-DS-TRN-BRZ Trunnion/Yoke Mount Flood, 7,335-9,480-11,625 Lumens, 3K/4K/5K CCT Selectable, Bronze Finish 790492388433